
Pos 

Rookie 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Rookie 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

57 
77 
77 
7 

40 
49 
38 
5 

44 
23 
11 
78 
5 

8 
20 
72 

241 

57 
60 
25 
41 
4 

19 
76 
45 

127 
3 

24 
27 

26 
7 

Name 

LORENZON Remo 
CUKJATI Bojan 
BODNER Christian 
PEZZO Denis 
FISCHER Michael 
ZORKO Samo 
IVANSEK Grega 
CALVI Matteo 
LUCSKAI Adrian 
DALLA RIVA Simone 
COSSAR Ivan 
WALDER Robert 
ZANI Guido 

SZABO Ferenc 
VINDIS Benjamin 
POP George 
CSABA Haviar 

TALMA Gerardo 
HORVAT Hrvoje 
ANTAL Lorana Tamas 
BOSCAROL Marco 
BRIGO Filippo 
CORRADO Nicola 
PERLINI Alex 
MAGGIOTTO Ciro 
SABAU Adrian 
ROSSI Nicolo' 
ANDRIOLO Matteo 
COSTA Andrea 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 
GHELLER Federico 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 
3 
2 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 
1 

Total Tm 

9:58.401 
9:58.820 

10:02.715 
10:02.725 
10:03.086 
10:05.422 
10:07.491 
10:14.066 
10:19.781 
10:21.311 
10:28.579 
10:30.320 
10:43.081 

7:15.033 
5:11.266 
3:42.424 

0.000 

10:33.301 
10:37.960 
10:38.197 
10:46.369 
10:48.381 
10:49.865 
10:50.578 
10:51.017 
10:55.919 
10:56.268 
10:56.341 
11:09.349 

4:21.429 
2:21.690 

Diff 

0.419 
4.314 
4.324 
4.685 
7.021 
9.090 

15.665 
21.380 
22.910 
30.178 
31.919 
44.680 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

4.659 
4.896 

13.068 
15.080 
16.564 
17.277 
17.716 
22.618 
22.967 
23.040 
36.048 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.700 
1:38.016 
1:39.092 
1:37.828 
1:37.450 
1:39.258 
1:39.394 
1:40.287 
1:41.456 
1:39.534 
1:41.892 
1:41.730 
1:44.919 

1:43.945 
1:41.774 
1:53.461 

1:38.353 
1:39.515 
1:39.344 
1:39.538 
1:41.142 
1:41.036 
1:40.232 
1:40.575 
1:41.734 
1:42.129 
1:42.049 
1:43.261 

2:26.780 
2:21.690 

In Lap 

5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
6 
5 
4 
2 

2 
2 
1 
0 

6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
5 
6 

1 
1 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda SC 82 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 
Aprilia RSV4 
Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Ducati Panigale V4 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R750 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 600 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.5.2023. 14:28:32 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.419 

Avg. Speed 

150,449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.450 

Best Speed 

153,974 

Best Lap by 

40 - FISCHER Michael 

2nd KING OF WEEKLY 2023 

08.05.2023. 

ROOKIE 600/1000 +1'38''  

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:15:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.5.2023. 14:10 


